	94 ~ 98 學年歷年執行報表

	學校名稱
	年度
	學期
	二手制服
	教科書
	學用品
														
				是否執行
	回收量
	回收比
	再利用量
	再利用比
	是否執行
	回收量
	回收比
	再利用量
	再利用比
	是否執行
	回收量
	回收比
	再利用量
	再利用比
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	94 
	1 
	Y 
	 
	0% 
	 
	0% 
	Y 
	 
	0% 
	 
	0% 
	Y 
	 
	0% 
	 
	0% 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	95 
	1 
	Y 
	80 
	9% 
	80 
	100% 
	Y 
	258 
	28% 
	258 
	100% 
	Y 
	3 
	0% 
	3 
	100% 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	95 
	2 
	Y 
	60 
	7% 
	60 
	100% 
	Y 
	741 
	80% 
	741 
	100% 
	Y 
	2 
	0% 
	2 
	100% 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	96 
	1 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
	Y 
	805 
	90% 
	805 
	100% 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	96 
	2 
	Y 
	50 
	6% 
	50 
	100% 
	Y 
	1050 
	117% 
	1030 
	98% 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	97 
	1 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
	Y 
	920 
	105% 
	920 
	100% 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	97 
	2 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
	Y 
	920 
	105% 
	920 
	100% 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	98 
	1 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
	Y 
	920 
	107% 
	920 
	100% 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
														
	縣立壯圍國中 
	98 
	2 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
	Y 
	920 
	111% 
	920 
	100% 
	N 
	0 
	0% 
	0 
	縣立壯圍國中 
														
	列印    
														

	


